TARUMT

TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN UNIVERSITY OF
MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY

TAR UMT CONVOCATION SCHEDULES

9 KUALA LUMPUR CAMPUS

Day & Date Session & Time

7 to 8 September 2024 2 SESSIONS PER DAY Postgraduate*
(Saturday to Sunday) 9.30AM & 2.30PM Degree : 202305, 202309
Diploma : 202309, 202401

PhD,
Master’s Degree,
Bachelor Degree

2 Dioloma 14 September 2024
P (Saturday)

PhD 14 to 16 February 2025 2 SESSIONS PER DAY Postgraduate*
' (Friday to Sunday) 9.30AM & 2.30PM Degree : 202401

Master’s Degree,
Bachelor Degree
& Diploma

Diploma : 202405
22 to 23 February 2025

(Saturday to Sunday)
PhD 20 to 21 September 2025 2 SESSIONS PER DAY Postgraduate*
Master's Degree, (Saturday to Sunday) 9.30AM & 2.30PM Degree : 202405, 202409
Bachelor Degree Diploma : 202409, 202501
& Diploma 27 to 28 September 2025

(Saturday to Sunday)

*Postgraduate GR: Kindly email convo@tarc.edu.my

@ BRANCHES

16 & 17 November 2024 (Saturday & Sunday)
22 March 2025 (Saturday)
1 & 2 November 2025 (Saturday & Sunday)

Penang Branch

21 September 2024 (Saturday)
Perak Branch 8 March 2025 (Saturday)
4 October 2025 (Saturday)

23 November 2024 (Saturday)

Sabah Branch 5 April 2025 (Saturday)

Johor Branch 15 March 2025 (Saturday)

Pahang Branch 28 September 2024 (Saturday)

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT US AT:

Kuala Lumpur Campus Penang Branch Perak Branch

Tel: 03 4145 0100/23 (ext.: 3727/3726) Tel: 04 899 5230 (ext.: 178/177/179) Tel: 05 466 0388 (ext.: 208/110)
Email: convo@tarc.edu.my Email: penang@tarc.edu.my Email: perak@tarc.edu.my
Johor Branch Sabah Branch Pahang Branch

Tel: 07 927 0801/3 (ext.: 105) Tel: 011 1082 5619 Tel: 09 573 8171/2/3 (ext.: 106)

Email: johor@tarc.edu.my Email: sabah@tarc.edu.my Email: pahang@tarc.edu.my



